				ent of Commerce
•				rademark Office TENT
TO: The Commissioner of Patents	10232356 4 Trademarks: Please	record the attac		
Submission Type	9/20	Conveyance 7		
New /		🛚 🗵 Assignmen	nt	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	/	License		
Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error	/	│	groomont	2
Reel # Frame #		Change of		a-1 == 0
☐ Corrective Document		Other:		· · · · · ·
Reel # Frame #				200
Conveying Party(ies)			Execution Date(s	
Mitsuyoshi YAMATARI     Kouichi YAMADA			November 27, 20 November 27, 20	
3. Kazushi OOTA			November 27, 20	
4. Gentaro WASHIO			November 27, 20	
5. Kouichi ITOU			November 27, 20	
6. Takahiro TSUNOJI			November 27, 20	02
Mark if Additional Names of Conv Receiving Party	eying Parties Attached	<u> </u>		
Name Mitsubishi Denki Ka	hushiki Kaisha			
Name	ibasiini raisiia			
Address 2-3, Marunouchi 2-6	chome			
Address Chiyoda-ku				
Address <u>Tokyo</u> City	Japan State/Cour	atm.	<u>100-8310</u> Zip Code	
✓ Mark if Additional Names of Rece	State/Couliving Parties Attached		Zip Code	
Correspondent Name and Address	rang r artico / ttacinoa			
·				
Jeffrey A. Wyand				e: (202) 737-6770
Leydig, Voit & Mayer				e: (202) 737-6776
700 Thirteenth St., N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20005-3960			Attorney Docket No.	402426/SHINSEI
Pages Enter the total number of	pages of the attached	convevance do	cument including any att	achments: 2
Application Number(s) or Patent Nu	ımber(s)		☐ Mark if additional n	umbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application Number		O NOT ENTER BOT		erty).
Patent Application Nu	nbers		Patent Numbers	
If this document is being filed together	with a <i>new</i> Patent Ap	plication, enter t	he date the patent	Month Day Year
application was signed by the first nan	ned executing invento	r.		November 27,
				2002
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a	LLC Application	PCT	PCT	PCT
Number has not been assigned.	a U.S. Application	PCI	FOI	
Trainbor has not book assigned.		PCT	PCT	PCT_
Number of Properties		Enter t	he total number of prope	erties involved: 1
Fee Amount		E. A.: 15	D	50 A41 80 A
Method of Payment:		ree Amount to	r Properties Listed (37 C	FR 3.41):840.00
Enclosed is a check in the am	ount of \$			7
☐ Charge Deposit Account No.				121216
Authorization to Charge Additi				
Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached come is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
true conv of the original document	pelier, the foregoing in	itormation is true	e and correct and any at porized was indicated ber	ached copy is a
nue copy of the original document	. Criarges in deposit	/// 1	ionzed, de indicated lei	···· 8 9
Jeffrey A. Wyand	1 Harry	V 1/2	Leene	17, 400
Name of Person Signing	Sign	ature( /	Da Da	ite '
	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}}}}}}}}}$	V		

Assignment Tml P1

PATENT REEL: 013601 FRAME: 0855

Attorney Docket
No.402426/SHINSE

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT** 

Conveying Pa 7. Kazuhiro M 8. Issei NISH 9. Mitsuru KC 10. 11.	IORI IMURA			Execution Da November 27 November 27 November 27	, 2002 , 2002
Receiving Par	ty(ies)				
Name Name	NTT DoCoMo				
Address	11-1, Nagata-cho 2-	chome			
Address	Chiyoda-ku				
Address	Tokyo	Japan	100-6150		
	City	State/Co	ountry	Zip Code	
Name					
Name					
Address					
Address					
Address	0:1	01-1-10		A .	
	City	State/Co	ountry	Zip Code	
Enter either th		or the Patent Number	(DO NOT ENTE	☐ Mark if addition R BOTH numbers for the same	al numbers attached property).
P	atent Application Nun	nbers		Patent Number	rs
					Month Day Year November 27,
				ALLEN TO THE TOTAL	2002
	ation Treaty (PCT)				
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application			PCT	PCT	PCT
Number has no	t been assigned.				

PCT

PCT

Assignment Tml P2

PATENT REEL: 013601 FRAME: 0856

PCT

## ASSIGNMENT.

In	consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable			
consi	ideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged, the undersigned			
	suyoshi YAMATARI, Kouichi YAMADA, Kazushi OOTA and Gentaro WASHIO, all			
<u>Qİ</u>	c/o MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA, 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, yoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8310 Japan and Kouichi ITOU, Takahiro TSUNOJI,			
	tycua ku, lokyo 100-0510 bapan and kodieni 1100, takaniro 150NOO1,			
<b>₩</b>	Kazuhiro MORI, Issei NISHIMURA and Mitsuru KODAMA, all of c/o			
	NTT DoCoMo, Inc., 11-1, Nagata-cho 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo			
	100-6150 Japan			
	assigns, and transfers to MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA of 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome,			
	Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8310 Japan and NIT DoCoMo, Inc. of 11-1,			
	Nagata-cho 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-6150 Japan			
oosf×				
(the A	the application for United States Letters Patent entitled:  "CHAT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM"			
	which was executed by the undersigned on November 27, 2002 X2000 or was			
	filed on and accorded Serial No			
	(the Application);			
(ii)	any and all inventions and improvements that are described in the Application;			
(iii)	any and all United States Letters Patents that may be granted on the Application (the Patent);			
(iv)	any and all divisions, continuations, reexaminations, reissues, or extensions of the Application or the Patent; and			
(v)	all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property.			
serial	I authorize the Assignee and its agents to insert in this instrument the filing date and number of the Application.			

PATENT REEL: 013601 FRAME: 0857 I authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent, when granted, to the Assignee.

Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, the Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, or reissue patent applications; execute all additional assignments and other writings, including reissue and reexamination papers; and provide all reasonable assistance requested by the Assignee to secure and maintain appropriate patent protection for any invention described in the Application.

INVENTOR	Date	Witness
Mitsuyoshi Yamatari Mitsuyoshi YAMATARI	November 27, 200	02
Kouichi YAMADA Kouichi YAMADA	November 27, 200	
Kazushi OOTA	November 27, 200	02
Gentaro Washier Gentaro WASHIO	November 27, 20	02
Kouichi Itou Kouichi ITOU	November 27, 20	02
Takahiro Tsungic Takahiro TSUNOJI	November 27, 20	02
Kazuhiro Mori Kazuhiro MORI	November 27, 20	02
Issei Nishimura Issei Nishimura	November 27, 20	02
Mitsuru Kodama	November 27, 20	02

**RECORDED: 12/19/2002** 

PATENT REEL: 013601 FRAME: 0858